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Class*

Al v

01. The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful / Piael ¥ HHTAT TP TePRI 3R TeHF 87

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
32.76%
57

Disagree
1.72%
3

Strongly Agree
63.79%
m

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

02. The library staff is cooperative and helpful / J¥dhTerd ¥<Th gl 3R e &7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
32.18%
56

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
66.09%
15

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

03. Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library / Q&I o g At
T U 3R JAY §7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
18.39%

Strongly Agree
56.32%
98

Not Sure
12.07%


http://gcgurur.org.in/index.aspx

32

Disagree
9.77%
17

04. Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory / JRa&Tard § &I 7S §e-c AU Halue s 3?7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
17.24%
30

Disagree
12.64%
22

05. The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library / Wﬁﬁﬂfﬁﬁ W /9o

Il SUT &7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
36.21%
63

Disagree
1.72%
3

21

Strongly Disagree
3.45%
6

Strongly Agree
54.6%
95

Not Sure
N.49%
20

Strongly Disagree
4.02%
7

Strongly Agree
59.2%
103

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
115%
2

06. Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition / JRITRITET § ST et fRufar o &7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
28.16%
49

Disagree
6.32%
Ll

Strongly Agree
59.77%
104

Not Sure
2.3%
4

Strongly Disagree
3.45%
6

07. Separate common rooms for girls is available / TSPl & I e HTH-T =0 U 3?2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
25.86%
45

Strongly Agree
58.62%
102

Not Sure
6.9%
12



Disagree
6.9%
12

08. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained / TN / AIRREH AT 3R &1 &7 | 9491¢ 4y &

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
34.48%
60

Disagree
2.87%
5

Strongly Disagree
1.72%
3

Strongly Agree
62.07%
108

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

09. The classrooms are clean and well maintained / P&IT3if B ATH 3MX 33T a8 A TTY QT ST 87

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
31.61%
55

Disagree
115%
2

Strongly Agree
65.52%
14

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

10. The campus is green and eco-friendly / TRRIR BRTURT 3R TATaRUT & 3Fd &7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.31%
51

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
70.11%
122

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

11. Clean drinking water is available in the college campus / FeTfaeTad URIR H W3 Uueid SUdsy 87

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
30.46%
53

armns

Strongly Agree
67.82%
18

Not Sure
0%
0

Strongly Disagree

~A =——~



1.15%

U.5/7%

12. The buildings / classrooms are accessible to disabled persons / Ha+ / H&TY faeweiT safaaal & fore ga

a7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
16.67%
29

Disagree
4.6%
8

Strongly Agree
62.64%
109

Not Sure
14.37%
25

Strongly Disagree
1.72%
3

13. The campus has adequate power supply / TRTR # Taft faered & amyfd 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.59%
48

Disagree
2.3%
4

Strongly Agree
68.39%
n9

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

14. Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time / AR gl &1 fFaru fearsrar g /

JHY IR G BT 3=t avE A g a1 Jar &2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.89%
52

Disagree
115%
2

Strongly Agree
66.09%
15

Not Sure
2.3%
4

Strongly Disagree
0.57%
1

15. The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory / ®Iael # WAHE A BT HTHDTS

TS 87

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
24.14%
42

Strongly Agree
63.79%
m

Not Sure
9.77%
17



Disagree
115%
2

16. The teachers are punctual and reqgular in taking lectures and practicals / Rrere @I iR ATaEIiE A1
¥ fog gty ok Frafia &7

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
28.16%
49

Disagree
3.45%
6

Strongly Disagree
115%
2

Strongly Agree
66.67%
1né

Not Sure
1.72%
3

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

17. The teachers come well prepared for the class / fR1&1® & & fore et avg | daR 3md 372

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
32.18%
56

Disagree
0.57%
1

18. The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class / fR1&r® @em & UrfigrR iR =i & merfRa

HA &2
Options

Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.89%
52

Disagree
0.57%
1

19. The teachers’ attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful / BT & Ufer FRr&r®! BT ¥aaT SR 37

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
29.89%
52

Strongly Agree
66.67%
1né

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
69.54%
121

Not Sure
0%
0

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
68.97%
120

Not Sure
0.57%
1



Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

20. The teachers are available and accessible in the Department after lecture timings / R1gre e g &

e faumT ¥ Iuersy 3R Jau &2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.59%
48

Disagree
0.57%
1

Strongly Agree
N.26%
124

Not Sure
0.57%
1

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

21. Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers / ST &1 IufRATa TS gl gRT IC

@7 ST 872

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
26.44%
46

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
70.11%
122

Not Sure
3.45%
6

Strongly Disagree
0%
0

22. The evaluation process is fair and unbiased / Jedi®- ufshar freaer iR fAeaer 82

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
27.59%
48

Disagree
0%
0

Strongly Agree
66.09%
15

Not Sure
5.75%
10

Strongly Disagree
0.57%
1

23. The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students / fRT&r® BHEI & IHI

IfdTd fapra & fore o= &1 anfexfa #va &2

Options
Votes in (%)
No. of Votes

Agree
26.44%

Strongly Agree
72.41%
126

Not Sure
1.15%



46 2

Disagree Strongly Disagree
0% 0%
0 0

Q

TELEPHONE
& 07749-265461
E - MAIL
[ . .
(mailto:gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com)
(mailto: col-navingurur.cg@gov.in)
(mailto:pri-navingurur.cg@gov.in)
WEB - SITE

(http://www.gcgurur.org.in)


mailto:gururgovernmentcollege@gmail.com
mailto:%20col-navingurur.cg@gov.in
mailto:pri-navingurur.cg@gov.in
http://www.gcgurur.org.in/

(student_section.aspx?page=College Prospectus)
(student_section.aspx?page=Syllabus)
(facilities.aspx?page=Women Grievance Cell)

(CLogin.aspx)

(departments.aspx?page=Alumni)
(student_section.aspx?page=RTI)
(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCgfEXTDkulMs-17VtisbUwA)

(contact.aspx)

(HTTP://WWW.RAVISOLUTIONS.COM")
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